
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:38:35 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Fort Washington Forest Elementary

BUS 905
06:59 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

07:02 AM Saint Marys View Rd & WHEEL WRIGHT PL

07:05 AM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

07:13 AM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

07:14 AM 15413 Livingston Rd

07:18 AM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

07:22 AM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

07:34 AM Beech Ln & Maple Ln

07:38 AM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

07:49 AM Castle Creek Ln & Madrillon Way

08:01 AM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

BUS 906
07:12 AM 13010 PISCATAWAY RD

07:15 AM Parker Ln & Piscataway Rd

07:18 AM 12210 Piscataway Rd

07:21 AM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

07:27 AM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

07:41 AM 12217 Livingston Rd

07:50 AM 12603 Livingston Rd

07:52 AM 12605 Livingston Rd

07:56 AM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

08:00 AM 12711 Old Fort Rd

08:02 AM 12715 Old Fort Rd

08:04 AM 1307 Washington Ln

08:06 AM 1401 Washington Ln

BUS 907
07:29 AM BLACKWATER RD AND APPLECROSS DR

07:33 AM Applecross Dr & Kidder Rd

07:37 AM 13110 JERVIS ST

07:40 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

07:49 AM 12201 Piscataway Rd

07:51 AM 12311 Piscataway Rd

07:55 AM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

07:59 AM Lazy Acres Rd & Piscataway Rd

BUS 908
07:24 AM WARBURTON LA AND PEACE DR

07:28 AM 13002 Piscataway Dr

07:32 AM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:38:35 AM Page 2 of 4

07:42 AM Farmington Rd W & Fort Trl

07:50 AM 1801 Bryan Point Rd @ Street Entrance

08:00 AM Cactus Hill Rd & Old Marshall Hall Rd

08:18 AM 12788 OLD Fort Rd

BUS 909
07:30 AM 12604 Gallahan Rd

07:32 AM Gallahan Rd & Orchard Hill Dr

07:34 AM 12300 GALLAHAN RD

07:39 AM Old Fort Rd & Windjammer Ct

07:40 AM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

07:41 AM 12202 Old Fort Rd

07:46 AM CHALFONT AVE AND VENANGO RD

07:48 AM TAYLOR AVE AND CHALFONT AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:38:35 AM Page 3 of 4

Fort Washington Forest Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 875
02:57 PM 1307 Washington Ln

03:00 PM 1401 Washington Ln

03:02 PM 12715 Old Fort Rd

03:04 PM 12711 Old Fort Rd

03:06 PM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

03:12 PM 12605 Livingston Rd

03:14 PM 12603 Livingston Rd

03:22 PM 12217 Livingston Rd

BUS 877
03:03 PM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

03:06 PM 15413 Livingston Rd

03:09 PM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

03:12 PM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

03:20 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

03:26 PM Castle Creek Ln & Madrillon Way

03:36 PM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

03:41 PM Beech Ln & Maple Ln

03:57 PM Cactus Hill Rd & Old Marshall Hall Rd

04:07 PM 1801 Bryan Point Rd @ Street Entrance

BUS 888
03:09 PM Farmington Rd W & Fort Trl

03:18 PM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

03:21 PM 13002 Piscataway Dr

03:25 PM WARBURTON LA AND PEACE DR

BUS 889
03:11 PM Applecross Dr & Kidder Rd

03:15 PM BLACKWATER RD AND APPLECROSS DR

03:20 PM 13110 JERVIS ST

03:23 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

BUS 890
03:06 PM 12202 Old Fort Rd

03:07 PM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

03:10 PM Old Fort Rd & Windjammer Ct

03:18 PM 12300 GALLAHAN RD

03:25 PM Gallahan Rd & Orchard Hill Dr (NW)

03:27 PM 12604 Gallahan Rd

03:34 PM TAYLOR AVE AND CHALFONT AVE

03:42 PM CHALFONT AVE AND VENANGO RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:38:35 AM Page 4 of 4

BUS 894
03:08 PM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

03:13 PM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

BUS 895
03:17 PM 13010 PISCATAWAY RD

03:20 PM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

03:24 PM Parker Ln & Piscataway Rd

03:27 PM 12210 Piscataway Rd

03:29 PM 12201 Piscataway Rd

03:31 PM 12311 Piscataway Rd

03:35 PM Lazy Acres Rd & Piscataway Rd

03:53 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

03:56 PM Saint Marys View Rd & WHEEL WRIGHT PL

03:59 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd


